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>$Billion Sellers
of Fixed Annuities

(Payout, fixed-rate,
or indexed, combined)”
$Bn, First Quarter 2022

AlG
New York Life
MassMutual

Athene Annuity &
Life

Global Atlantic

Allianz Life of North
America

USAA

Fidelity & Guaranty
Life

Western Southern
Group

Symetra Financial

Sammons Financial
Group

Total*
Fixed industry total*

$3.388
3.186
2.831
2.647

1.943
1.737

1.569
1.434

1.356

1.049
1.024

22.164
$35.215

Source: LIMRA Secure Retirement

Institute, May 24, 2022.



