>\$Billion Sellers of Fixed Annuities

By No Author Wed, May 25, 2022

>\$Billion Sellers of Fixed Annuities (Payout, fixed-rate, or indexed, combined)* \$Bn, First Quarter 2022	
AIG	\$3.388
New York Life	3.186
MassMutual	2.831
Athene Annuity & Life	2.647
Global Atlantic	1.943
Allianz Life of North America	1.737
USAA	1.569
Fidelity & Guaranty Life	1.434
Western Southern Group	1.356
Symetra Financial	1.049
Sammons Financial Group	1.024
Total*	22.164
Fixed industry total*	\$35.215
Source: LIMRA Secure Retirement Institute, May 24, 2022.	